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Full Board Monthly Meeting Schedule 2024 - 2025

WEBSITE: NYC.GOV/SICB2

THE CITY OF NEW YORK           

COMMUNITY BOARD 2                

BOROUGH OF STATEN ISLAND             

place at the Joan and Allan Bernikow JCC, 1466 Manor Road, Staten Island.

CB 2 full board meetings will be in a hybrid format (with both in-person and virtual

[Zoom] options.)  Unless otherwise stated, all full board in-person meetings will take 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Tuesday, January 21, 2025

Tuesday, February 18, 2025


